m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 24.05.2019-26.05.2019

Opdenhoff, Silas 000: 42:39.93
00: SC Véhringen
00: 322
(0: 21.00 km
000000: 33:57.65

aooo: 00000: 66(of 146)
Men 0000000: 33:57.65
aoon oooo ooo
0oo 00 0o oo oo 00 00o oo oo oo 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
! 2:5525 58  0:31.38 70  0:31.38 2:5525 58  0:31.38 70  0:31.38
00 2 2:54.60 86  0:42.20 131  0:42.20 5:4985 68  1:1358 95  1:13.58
oo 3 2:25.07 88  0:37.71 134  0:37.71 8:14.92 72 1:51.29 102  1:51.29
ng 2:56.00 71  0:30.57 104  0:30.57 11:1092 69  2:17.71 99  2:17.71
ogs 3:16.70 84  0:43.13 120  0:43.13 14:27.62 68  2:59.89 102  2:59.89
oo 6 3:29.73 54 0:3411 71 0:34.11 17:57.35 67  3:34.00 93  3:34.00
m7 2:17.20 58  0:17.55 75  0:17.55 20:1455 67  3:50.93 93  3:50.93
0o 8 5:1623 53 04591 68  0:45.91 25:30.78 65  4:36.84 89  4:36.84
oo 9 4:3218 60  0:43.39 83  0:43.39 30:02.96 64  5:20.23 88  5:20.23
00 10 2:3875 71 0:29.77 95  0:29.77 32:41.71 64  5:50.00 87  5:50.00
0o 11 7:33.37 88  2:16.12 135  2:16.12 40:15.08 66  8:06.12 94  8:06.12
0012 2:2485 69  0:36.16 94  0:36.16 42:39.93 66  8:42.28 95  8:42.28
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